

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7507 OF 2005

YEKKALI NARSIMHA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANDA SYAMALA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim

relief))

Date: 23/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

RR 6-12

Mr. S. Madhusudnan Babu, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to amend the Cause Title.

Await Certificate of service in respect of respondent no.5.

The request of the learned counsel for the appellant for dasti service

of notice in respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 4 stands allowed. File
affidavit

with proof of service within four weeks.

List again on 2.5.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd