

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7507 OF 2005

YEKKALI NARSIMHA RAO (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANDA SYAMALA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution  
appln. and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 28/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

IA Nos. 4 and 5 will be considered by the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers after  
filing affidavit with proof of service of notice of motion.

IA No.6 allowed.

Issue notice by substituted service to respondent Nos.3 and 4.

Appellant is directed to take steps for completion of service of  
respondent No.5.

List again on 31.10.2007.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj